WEDNESDAY e

COED QUADS - ADVANCED/INTERMEDIATE COURT 1

Team Name
A. Gavin
B. Got Beer?

C. How | Set Your Mother

D. Jack Aces

E. Over Served
F. Random

G. Volley Llamas

H. Hunter's Trace Block Party

Date
8/12/2020
8/19/2020
9/9/2020
9/2/2020
9/16/2020
9/23/2020
9/30/2020

6:30
Avs B
FvsH
BvsC
DvsH
AvsF
DvsE
CvsE

7:30

CvsD
Bvs D
Fvs G
AvsE
BvsE
CvsF
Avs G

BATON ROUGE

Captain Wins Losses Place
Gavin Sheng

Ryan Eschete

Jonathon Nunez

Kevin Hannaman

Terry Ginn

Austin Jewell

Claire Joyce

Josh Gast

8:30 9:30 Playoffs - 10/7/2020*

GvsH EvsF Game 1 Game 2 GCame 3
EvsG AvsC 6:30-4vs 5 7:00-3vs 6 7:30-1vs 8
AvsD EvsH Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
CvsG BvsF 8:00-2vs7 8:30 - WG1 vs WG3 9:00 - WG2 vs WG4
DvsG CvsH Finals

AvsH BvsG 9:30 - WG5 vs WG6

BvsH DvsF *Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020

COED QUADS - BEGINNER COURT 2

Team Name

A. Big Dig Energy

B. Crisis Team Rejects
C. Double Block and Bleed

D. Rough Sets
E Slap That Pass
F. Slapping Balls

G. You Can't Set With Us

Date
8/12/2020
8/19/2020
9/9/2020
9/2/2020
9/16/2020
9/23/2020
9/30/2020

6:30
BvsE
AvsC
DvsF
Bvs G
AvsG
EvsF
AvsE

7:30

Dvs G
BvsF
CvsE
AvsF
DvsE
AvsD
Fvs G

Captain Wins Losses Place
Skye Kelley

Zachary Rubottom

Susan Marie Wood

Johanna Fini

Scott Shaheen

Cody David

Berry Fountain

8:30 9:30 Playoffs - 10/7/2020*

CvsF AvsF Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

EvsG DvsE 6:30-4vs5 7:00-3vs6 7:30-2vs7
AvsB AvsG Game 4 Game 5 Finals

CvsD CvsE 8:00-1vs WG1  8:30- WG2 vs WG3 9:00 - WG4 vs WG5
BvsC BvsF

CvsG BvsG *Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020
BvsD CvsD



COED DOUBLES - ADVANCED/INTERMEDIATE COURT 3

Team Name

A. Berto Bombers

B. Geaux Tigahs

C. Global Gym Purple Cobras

D. Here for the Beers

E. | Wasted The Good Set On You

F. Kiss My Ace

G. That's What She Set

H. Willa's Killas

Date 6:30 7:30
8/12/2020 AvsB CvsD
8/19/2020 FvsH BwvsD
9/9/2020 BvsC FvsG
9/2/2020 DvsH AvsE
9/16/2020 AvsF BuvsE
9/23/2020 DvsE CuvsF
9/30/2020 CvsE AvsG

Captain Wins Losses Place
Cierra Allen

Garett Kopcso

Grace Murrell

Brandon LaFurge

Brendan Helm

Steven Curran

Jessica Davis

Steven Ramirez

8:30

GvsH
EvsG
AvsD
CvsG
DvsG
AvsH
BvsH

9:30
EvsF
AvsC
EvsH
BvsF
CvsH
BvsG
DvsF

Playoffs - 10/7/2020*
Game 2
7:00-3vs 6
Game 5

Game 3
7:30-1vs8

Game 6

8:30 - WG1 vs WG3 9:00 - WG2 vs WG4

Game 1

6:30-4vs5

Game 4

8:00-2vs7

Finals

9:30 - WG5 vs WG6
*Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020

COED DOUBLES BEGINNER - COURT 4

Team Name

A. Anger Management
B. #1 Lemondae Stand
C. Short Stacks

D. Team Pfeifer

E. Return Of The Mack
F. Poor Decisions

Date 6:30 7:30

8/12/2020 AvsF BvsD
8/19/2020 BvsE AvsC
9/9/2020 EvsF CvsD
9/2/2020 AvsD BuvsF
9/16/2020 BvsD AvsE
9/23/2020 CvsD EvsF
9/30/2020 BvsC AvsF

Captain Wins Losses Place
Devon Lord

Nicole Skrintny

Lauren Little

Team Pfeifer

Lindsay Madiatic

Lisa Newton

8:30
CvsE
DvsF
Avs B
CvsE
CvsF
AvsB
D vsE

Playoffs - 10/7/2020*
Game 2
7:00-3vs.6

Finals

8:30 - WG3 vs. WG4

Game 3
7:30 - 2 vs. WG2

Game 1
6:30-4vs.5
Game 4

8:00 - 1 vs WG1

*Rainout Dates: 10/13/2020 or 10/20/2020



MEN'S DOUBLES - ADVANCED COURT 5

Team Name Captain Wins Losses Place
A. Dan/Ced Cedric Schales

B. Tuan-Kevin Tuan Nguyen

C. Sabby & Friends Sabby

D. WannaBe Athletics Josh Wells

E. Beards Of Glory Andrew Porche

F. Power House Hamidreza Ashraf

G. | Can't Believe It's Not A Bump Set Ben Limer

H. Up To You My Guy Julian Escobar

Date 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 Playoffs - 10/7/2020*
8/12/2020 AvsB CvsD GvsH EvsH Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
8/19/2020 FvsH BvsD EvsG AvsC 6:30-4vs5 7:00-3vs 6 7:30-1vs 8
9/9/2020 BvsC FvsG AvsD EvsF Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
9/2/2020 DvsH Avsg CvsG BuvsF 8:00-2vs 7 8:30 - WG1 vs WG3 9:00 - WG2 vs WG4
9/16/2020 AvsF BvsE DvsG CvsH Finals

9/23/2020 DvsE CvsF AvsH BvsG 9:30 - WG5 vs WG6

9/30/2020 CvsE AvsG BvsH DvsF *Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020

MEN'S DOUBLES - ADVANCED COURT 6

Team Name Captain Wins Losses Place
A. Better Block Josh Rajan Mahajan

B. Bustin Nets Jay Ricau

C. Fruit Ninjas Jon Kokesh

D. Notorious D.I.G. Joel Hanberry

E. That's What She Set Matt Cuccio

F. Sushi Masa Superstars Randy Mammelli

G. Ten Penny Sets Jon Price

Date 6:30  7:30 8:30 9:30 Playoffs - 10/7/2020*
8/12/2020 BvsE DvsG CvsF AwvsF Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

8/19/2020 AvsC BvsF EvsG DvsE 6:30-4vs. 5 7:00-3vs. 6 7:30-2vs. 7
9/9/2020 DvsF CvsE AvsB AvsG Game 4 Game 5 Finals

9/2/2020 BvsG AvsF  CvsD CvsE 8:00-1vs. WG1  8:30 - WG2 vs. WG3 9:00 - WG4 vs. WG5
9/16/2020 AvsG DvsE BvsC BvsF

9/23/2020 EvsF AvsD CvsG BvsG *Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020
9/30/2020 AvsE FvsG BvsD CvsD



MEN'S DOUBLES - INTERMEDIATE COURT 7

Team Name

A. Outdoor Cats Tailgaiting

B. Here For The Beer

C. Just Wingin' It
D. Nick & Jacob

Date
8/12/2020
8/19/2020
9/9/2020
9/2/2020
9/16/2020
9/23/2020
9/30/2020

6:30

AvsB
BvsD
AvsD
AvsB
BvsD
BvsC
AvsB

7:30

CvsD
AvsC
BvsC
CvsD
AvsC
AvsD
CvsD

Will Chadwick
Robert Brown
Blake Wingett
Jacob Humphreys

Wins Losses Place

Playoffs - 10/7/2020*
Game 1 Game 2 Finals
6:30-2vs. 3 7:00-1vs. 4 7:30 - WG1 vs. WG2

*Rainout Dates: 10/21/2020 or 10/28/2020



